

Change of Member's details

LLP name in full: NVM PRIVATE EQUITY LLP

LLP Number: OC392261

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 13/03/2024

XCYTQGQO

Details Prior to Change

Original name: MR JAMES KIRK BRYCE

Date of Birth: **/10/1975

New Details

Date of Change: 13/03/2024

The usual residential address of this person has not changed

Designated Member: NO

The Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) confirms that the person named has consented to act as a non-designated member.

Authorisation

End of Electronically filed document for LLP number:	OC392261	Page: 2
Designated member, Judicial Factor.		
This form was authorised by one of the following:		
Authenticated		